Position

Comp Tech |l
Lib Med. Tech Il

Comp Tech Il
Comp Tech Il
Lib Med. Tech I
Lib Med. Tech I
Lib Med. Tech I
Comp Tech Il

Other Positions Held

Lib Med. Tech I, Lib
Med. Tech |, Instasst
(Sip/Pe), Instasst
(Sip/Pe)

Noon Duty, Noon Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Technicians

Technicians

Technicians
Technicians
Technicians
Technicians
Technicians

Technicians

$50,112
$49,090

$48,303
$46,343
$37,193
$35,278
$33,894
$10,478

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,894
$14,227

$14,986
$14,116
$12,355
$5,586
$10,312
$4,001



