Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comp Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$50,112	\$14,894
Lib Med. Tech III	Lib Med. Tech I, Lib Med. Tech I, Instasst (Sip/Pe), Instasst (Sip/Pe)	Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$49,090	\$14,227
Comp Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$48,303	\$14,986
Comp Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$46,343	\$14,116
Lib Med. Tech II	Noon Duty, Noon Duty	Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$37,193	\$12,355
Lib Med. Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$35,278	\$5,586
Lib Med. Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$33,894	\$10,312
Comp Tech II		Pacific Grove Unified	Technicians	\$10,478	\$4,001